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Rangliste nach Altersklasse
1. Sport 2000 Lauf 25km

Gruppe GrpPlatz Name

MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

1 Meier

2 Haindl

3 Landfried
4 Stockbauer
5 Heber

6 Ruby

7 Brachner

8 Héagele

9 Westermeier
10 Peter

1 Hirte

2 Rieder

3 Schneider
4 Batz

5 Meier

6 RuRe

7 Kaltofen

8 Merkel

9 Dr. Boehme
10 Rosolski
11 Busse
12 Stritzl
13 Hennings
1 Ringle

2 Schmid

3 Reger

4 Boehm

5 Gross

6 Kufner

7 Petz

8 Prem

9 Kehrer
10 Fuchs
11 van Kempen
12 Gut
13 Muller
14 Giersig

Vorname

Marco
Bernhard
Florian
Johannes
Bernd
Chris
Christoph
Christoph
Matthias
Oliver
carsten
Bernhard
Sven
Udo
Hans
Peter
Jens
Oliver
Ferry
Jorn
Clemens
Marcus
Helge
Thomas
Siegfried
Erich
Markus
Thorsten
Glnther
Thomas
Elias
Otto
Alfred
Markus
Norbert
Helmut
Gottfried

Verein
ATSV Kallmiinz
ohne Verein
Sportfreunde Essing
DAV Kelheim
TSV Gaimersheim
SC Delphin Ingolstadt
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
SFV Aurau Team Challenge
VfB Steinach
(ohne Zugehdrigkeit)
ISC Regensburg
Selbstlaufer
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

DJK Beucherling
Lauffreunde Tangrintel
FSV.Sandharlanden

LG TECK

TSV Mainburg

SC Delphin Ingolstadt
Sparkasse Kelheim
ohne Verein
Regenburger Rennstall e.v.
ohne Verein

Sl Sport e.V.

ATSV Kelheim

kein
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Laufzeit
01:44:27
01:45:53
01:48:51
01:49:04
01:49:49
01:57:06
02:02:55
02:03:51
02:25:37
02:41:53
01:45:19
01:48:14
01:50:56
01:53:40
01:53:56
01:54:27
02:03:42
02:08:20
02:08:21
02:12:12
02:24:40
02:30:50
02:50:20
01:41:58
01:53:05
01:53:14
01:53:44
01:54:04
01:55:07
01:58:36
02:05:50
02:10:40
02:14:49
02:15:31
02:25:09
02:27:08
02:33:59

StartNr
62
36
56

105
38
89

137
33

116
76
41

146
94

2

130
92
46
65

135

136

107
39
86
93
82

145
29
54
77
79

134
21

109

138
69
26
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Rangliste nach Altersklasse

Gruppe GrpPlatz Name Vorname Verein Laufzeit StartNr
M35 15 Dauerer Helmut ohne Verein 02:36:03 11
M35 16 Paler Stefan TSV GroBmehring 02:36:24 74
M35 17 Hastreiter Richard ohne Verein 02:36:36 129
M40 1 Heider Uwe SC Roth 01:40:28 139
M40 2 Wankerl Thomas DJK Beucherling 01:40:49 112
M40 3 Dietz Horst ohne Verein 01:44:21 125
M40 4 Kéasbohrer Manfred DJK SB Regensburg 01:44:47 48
M40 5 Colditz Stefan keiner 01:48:11 10
M40 6 Giese Ralf INJOY Ingolstadt 01:48:52 27
M40 7 Wiegers Thomas Skiclub Grof3berg 01:49:54 154
M40 8 Kappl Christian run & bike Kelheim 01:50:43 47
M40 9 Pickl Johann - 01:51:01 156
M40 10 Burger Andre FC Beilngries 01:55:58 144
M40 11 Rothe Achim ohne Verein 01:56:12 87
M40 12 Egelkraut Reiner fc rieden 01:57:00 15
M40 13 Rabl Siegfried BMW Laufteam 01:59:17 80
M40 14 Lang Michael TSV Oberhaunstadt 01:59:17 57
M40 15 Hofbauer Stefan ohne Verein 02:00:05 42
M40 16 Rummel Thomas TSV Abensberg 02:01:46 90
M40 17 Alkofer Rupert ohne Verein 02:03:09 121
M40 18 Huber Richard TSV Oberhaunstadt 02:03:19 132
M40 19 Hégele Roland Team Fahrschule Weil 02:03:32 34
M40 20 Hulsmann Thorsten VFL Dornstadt 02:07:49 44
M40 21 Végele Helmut nix 02:08:39 110
M40 22 Gotzel Reimund -- 02:10:39 133
M40 23 Wosar Werner FF Pentling 02:11:01 117
M40 24 Straub Dr. Markus ohne Verein 02:12:17 106
M40 25 Kortus Stefan ohne Verein 02:14:42 51
M40 26 Weber Hans-Georg o. V. 02:17:35 114
M40 27 Siegel Norbert ohne Verein 02:17:36 97
M40 28 Watzko Dieter TV Schierling 02:20:29 113
M40 29 Ramge Ingo ohne Verein 02:23:18 81
M40 30 Ostermeier Rudi Energieberater Hallertau 02:26:48 73
M40 31 Liebrand Georg ohne Verein 02:34:12 59
M40 32 Dudeck Jurgen SV Neihausen 02:36:05 14
M40 33 Michl Matthias ohne Verein 02:43:22 67
M40 34 Harmuth Werner TDM Franken 02:43:24 37
M45 1 Meyer Bernhard Lauffreunde Tangrintel 01:40:12 66
M45 2 Soliner Jurgen ATSV Kallmiinz 01:41:00 100
M45 3 LAKOTTA ALFRED Bundeswehr DSO 01:41:10 55
M45 4 Jager Winfried ohne Verein 01:46:47 45
M45 5 Zillner Werner TSV Bernhardswald 01:47:34 119
M45 6 Oberhofer Hermann FSV Sandharlanden 01:47:37 72
M45 7 Knorr Rainer SC Roth 01:48:39 50
M45 8 Ettner Albert Skiclub Grof3berg 01:49:48 152
M45 9 Biichner Thorsten -- 01:50:52 8
M45 10 Fanderl Johann TV Riedenburg 01:51:15 18
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M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M60
M60
M65
M65
M65
WHK
W30
W30
W30
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W40
W40

Rangliste nach Altersklasse
Gruppe GrpPlatz Name

11 Meilinger
12 Ruppert
13 Spenger
14 Kraus
15 Betz
16 Meisner
17 Kerscher
18 Utry
19 Amann
20 Schwindl
21 Rottenkolber
22 Kellermann
23 Miinch
24 Huber
25 Ledl

1 Beck

2 Meier

3 Dorner

4 Stoeckl

5 Notz

1 Jobst

2 Bayerl

3 Soliner

4 Reinelt

5 Dietz

6 Sommer

7 Balik

8 Wedel

1 Schon

2 Siegler

1 Wagner

2 Heumann

3 Gottfried

1 Pollitzer

1 Burger

2 Eglmeier

3 Murr

1 Moser

2 Eisenrieder

3 Stark

4 Feiling

5 Solch

6 Stickle

7 Meilinger

8 Schmid-Lustek

1 Bayerl

2 Pirzer

Vorname

Norbert
Werner
Anton
Gerhard
Konrad
Robert
Christian
Marc
Elmar
Gerhard
Johann
Gerhard
Rolf
Georg
Jurgen
Willi
Gerhard
Franz
Konrad
Horst
Jacob
Josef
Franz
Glnther
Helmut
Gerhard
Vladimir
Dietmar
Albert
Bernhard
Willi
Sepp
Werner
Daniela
Stephanie
Manuela
Tina
Michaela
Alexandra
Kathrin
Marianne
Sabine
Beate
Beate
Gabrijela
Petra
Bettina

Verein
SC Delphin
DT Welthungerhilfe
SV Aschbuch
Lauffreunde Tangrintel
Geroldshausen
ohne Verein
TSV Sandharlanden
TSV Siegenburg
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
BSG Siemens RBG
ohne Verein
SC Mitterfeking
ohne Verein
RSC-Ingolstadt
ohne Verein
ohne
Lauftreff Teublitz
ATSV Kallmiinz
ohne Verein
TV Riedenburg
TV Schierling
SC Baierbrunn
kein
LLC Marathon Regensburg
ATSV Kallmiinz
TSV Abensberg
DJK Sulzbiirg
ohne Verein
TLV LT-Eichenzell
VCR
LLC Marathon RBG
IRONTRIZONE-Tristar
keiner
TSV Mainburg Triathlon
TSV
TV Geisenfeld
ohne Verein
Run & Fun Mintraching
SV Ludwigsmoos
SC Delphin
ohne Verein
ATSV Kallmiinz
FSV Sandharlanden
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Laufzeit
01:53:01
01:53:09
01:53:50
01:56:20
01:57:57
01:58:44
01:59:45
02:00:17
02:07:09
02:08:45
02:10:02
02:11:32
02:17:20
02:25:39
02:28:37
01:50:55
01:59:11
01:59:33
02:00:28
02:09:08
01:49:02
02:03:10
02:04:33
02:09:55
02:10:32
02:10:37
02:20:11
02:43:00
01:55:15
02:00:06
02:02:46
02:07:11
02:14:28
02:09:05
01:56:04
01:59:31
02:43:00
01:54:02
02:10:43
02:12:52
02:23:12
02:24:36
02:28:07
02:35:14
02:44:22
02:00:03
02:00:16

StartNr
149
91
142
52
7
64
49
153
127
128
88
143
126
43
58

63
13
131
157
148

122
85
12

101

115
95
98

111
40
28

155

147

141
70
68
17

151
19
99

108

150

124

78
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Rangliste nach Altersklasse

Gruppe GrpPlatz Name Vorname Verein
W40 3 Gruber Christine TSV Rottenburg
w40 4 Oberhofer Angela FSV Sandharlanden
W40 5 Steinbauer Elke SC 53 Landshut
w40 6 Ziegler Astrid ohne Verein

W45 1 Mattioni Sieglinde LT Hainsacker
W45 2 Gottsauner Inge ohne Verein

W55 1 Reinelt Gabriele TV Riedenburg
MJA 1 Geiger Martin privat

MJB 1 Hackl Ludwig privat
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Laufzeit
02:02:08
02:23:24
02:29:45
02:37:52
02:06:57
02:14:40
02:31:13
02:01:08
02:23:07

StartNr
30

71

103
118
140
123

84

23

32
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